
  Kearny County Hospital     500 Thorpe St.    Lakin, KS 

        Tuesday class: Birth Center Process, Variations in Labor & Birth, 

                       Pain Relief Options, Tour of Birth Center, Post Partum Care 
 

                Thursday class: Breastfeeding, Baby Care Basics,  

                                                   Why Babies Cry, Safe Sleep  
 

              Class Location – Kearny County Hospital Classroom A 

Tuesday, Feb. 17     5:30pm – 8:30pm                    Thursday, Feb. 19          5:30pm – 8:30pm 

Tuesday, April 14    5:30pm – 8:30pm                    Thursday, April 16           5:30pm – 8:30pm  

Tuesday, June 16     5:30pm – 8:30pm                     Thursday, June 18           5:30pm –8:30pm  

Tuesday, August 18   5:30pm-8:30pm                      Thursday, August 20        5:30pm – 8:30pm  

Tuesday, Nov. 3      5:30pm – 8:30pm                       Thursday, Nov. 5              5:30pm – 8:30pm  

 

 

 
 

 

Register online through the Kearny County Hospital Web site: 

https://www.kearnycountyhospital.com/home/ 

or Call or email: 

Becky Chappel RN 620-355-7111 ext. 1521     

bchappel@kearnycountyhospital.com 

mailto:bchappel@kearnycountyhospital.com

